

CNR. NO. WBBK090001132023

Order No.05
Date. 26.07.2023

Today is the date fixed for service report and receiving of LCR from the trial court.
Appellants file hazira.
Ld. Advocate for the appellants is present.
No service report is received.
Appellants are directed to take fresh steps upon the respondent.
No L.C.R is received from the Ld. Trial Court.
Let reminder be issued to the Ld. Trial Court for sending L.C.R of the T. S. 151 of 2019.
Let copy of this order be sent to the Ld. Trial Court.
Fix 28-08-2023 for service report and receiving of L.C.R of T. S. 151 of 2019 from the Ld.
Civil Judge (Junior Division) 2nd Court , Khatra.
Fix 06/09/2023 for service report and receiving of LCR from the trial court.

JO CODE- WB01399