

Misc Appeal- 12 of 2023
CNR. NO. WBBK090001132023

Order No.25
Date. 21-11-2025

Today is the date fixed for appropriate steps upon the legal heirs of respondent no. 3.

Ld Advocate for the respondent nos. 1 to 6 files hazira.

Ld Advocate for the respondent nos. 1 to 6 is present.

It is now 4:30 p.m.

No step is taken by the appellants.

None moves and appears despite repeated calls.

Considering the conduct of the appellants let show cause be issued to the appellants why this appeal shall not to be dismissed for default.

Fix 09-03-2026 for filing of show cause by the appellants.

JO CODE- WB00638